bezares.com/tdz
114
HYDRAULICS VANE PUMPS
KEYED SHAFTS FOR V* PUMPS
S
H
A
FT

T
VICKERS TYPE SHAFTS
CODE TYPE CODE TYPE
VC10901 V10 SHAFT 1 VC21901 V2010 SHAFT 1
VC10903 V10 SHAFT 3 VC21911 V2010 SHAFT 11
VC10911 V10 SHAFT 11
VC10912 V10 SHAFT 12 VC22901 V2020 SHAFT 1
VC10938 V10 SHAFT 38 VC22911 V2020 SHAFT 11
VC20901 V20 SHAFT 1 VK43001K 2520V* SHAFT 1
VC20903 V20 SHAFT 3 VK43011 2520V* SHAFT 11
VC20906 V20 SHAFT N.6 VK43086K 2520V* SHAFT 86
VC20911 V20 SHAFT 11
VC20915 V20 SHAFT 15 VK63001K 3520V* SHAFT 1
VC20938 V20 SHAFT 38 VK63011 3520V* SHAFT 11
VK63086K 3520V* SHAFT 86
VK20101K 20V* SHAFT 1
VK20151 20V* SHAFT 11 VK64001K 3525V* SHAFT 1
VK64011 3525V* SHAFT 11
VK25001K 25V* SHAFT 1 VK64086K 3525V* SHAFT 86
VK25011 25V* SHAFT 11
VK25086K 25V* SHAFT 86 VK73001K 4520V* SHAFT 1
VK73011 4520V* SHAFT 11
VK35001K 35V* SHAFT 1 VK73086K 4520V* SHAFT 86
VK35011 35V* SHAFT 11
VK35086K 35V* SHAFT 86 VK74001K 4525V* SHAFT 1
VK74011 4525V* SHAFT 11
VK45001K 45V* SHAFT 1 VK74086K 4525V* SHAFT 86
VK45011 45V* SHAFT 11
VK45086K 45V* SHAFT 86 VK76001K 4535V* SHAFT 1
VK76011 4535V* SHAFT 11
VK76086K 4535V* SHAFT 86
VK4TA01K 25V*TA SHAFT 1
VK4TA11 25V*TA SHAFT 11
VK4TA86K 25V*TA SHAFT 86
VK4TB11 25V*TB SHAFT 11
VK4TB86K 25V*TB SHAFT 86
VK6TA11 35V*TA SHAFT 11
VK6TA86K 35V*TA SHAFT 86
VK6TB11 35V*TB SHAFT 11
VK6TB86K 35V*TB SHAFT 86
VK6TC11 35V*TC SHAFT 11
VK6TC86K 35V*TC SHAFT 86
VK7TA11 45V*TA SHAFT 11
VK7TA86K 45V*TA SHAFT 86
VK7TB11 45V*TB SHAFT 11
VK7TB86K 45V*TB SHAFT 86
VK7TC11 45V*TC SHAFT 11
VK7TC86K 45V*TC SHAFT 86
NOTE:
Ask TDZ for different shaft numbers
SINGLE PUMPS DOUBLE  PUMPS
THRU-DRIVE PUMPS